Startnr. Name

[} Kownatka
pA Dismon

K] Hahn

' Mendritzki
) Schmitt

[ Schneider
[4 Schneider
8] Berschbach
4] Dismon
(1] Dismon
(Kl Dismon
(VA Knebel
(K] Thelen

(L3 7yciora
(k] Zyciora
([§] Adams
(4 Bach

(k] Bach

(I¢] Bauer

Pt Bauer

Al Bersch
¥4 Bley

px] Bley

pZA Breuer
i) Dauthe
pIi§ Dittmar
27 |mYe

28 |mYe

] Eilens

Rl0] Esten

)l Esten

Ky4 Fohl

K¥) Freudenberg
k¥ Gasber
35 (BN

kg Geil}

kYA Glees

Kl Gros

kIl Griiber
i) Heimer!
AN Heimer!
YA Heinrich
] Hippchen
¥ Hippchen

Vorname
Wolfgang
Sarah Ann
Maximilian
Albert
Jutta

Dirk

Dirk
Marco
Lisa
Sarah Ann
Sarah Ann
Marvin
Steffen
Marvin
Marvin
Leo

Berit

Nils

Lars

Lara
Lennart
David
Daniel
Janik
Justin
Lara
Dennis
Daniel
Dennis
Raphael
Sebastian
Julia
Moritz
Johannes
Christian
Max
Robin
Theresa
Eva
Lukas
Patrick
Collin

Lea

Leon

Sex Jahrg. LG

3
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1938
1993
1997
1952 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1961 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1973 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1973 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1996 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1998 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1993 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1993 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2000 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2000 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1996 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1996 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1998
1999
2001
2002
1997
2003
1999
2001
1998
2000
1999
1996
1998
1997
2006
2001
1999
2004
2002
2000
2000
1999
1994
1997
2004
2001
2000
2004
2001

Verein

LAF Sinzig

auler Konkurrenz
aufer Konkurrenz
Lauffreunde Brohltal
Lauffreunde Brohltal
Lauffreunde Brohltal
Lauffreunde Brohltal
LT SV Honningen/Ahr
LT SV Hénningen/Ahr
LT SV Honningen/Ahr
LT SV Hénningen/Ahr
LT SV Honningen/Ahr
LT SV Hénningen/Ahr
LT SV Hénningen/Ahr
LT SV Honningen/Ahr
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl

Strecke
3565
3565
1500
3565
1500
3565
6855
1500
1500
1500
6390
1000
1000
1500
3565
1500
1000
1000
1000
1500

500
1000
1000
1500
1000
1000
1500
1500
1500

500
1000
1000

500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1500
1500

500
1000
1000

500
1000



i) Kasper

] Kerich
Keuler

i) Koll

ike] Koll

0] Krischer
Krischer

YA Kroger

%] Lihring

YA | (ischow
5] Llschow
g Madanoglu
Y4 Naumann
&t:] Novotny

el Reuter

G[0] Reuter
Riehl

¥4 Riehl

58] Rorig

(74 Rossel

(B Rossel

(§§] Schéafer

Y4 Schulze

(8] Thieringer
Ge] Wisniewski
[(4] Bliiher

[4} Schéafer

[ Schick

[£] Schick

I3 Schmitz

[£] Schmitz

I(5] Thelen

J44 Thelen

[£4] Anthonipillai
[£41 Assenmacher
0] Bauer

il Beck

¥4 Benamer
%] Benamer
73 Bodag

(8] Bonitz

$§) Bonitz

Y@l Brandenberg
$1¢] Brandenberg
4] Brandenberg

Cornelius
Alina
Michael
Brigitta
Michelle
Zoé
Leon
Lorenz
Arvid
Linette
Liselotte
Asya
Larissa
Jan
Lucca
Greta
Felix
Theresa
Julian
Julian
Joel
Hanna
Alina
Isabelle
Julian
Klaus
Josef
Christoph
Christoph
Marius
Bernhard
Calvino
Coshido
Robin
Christoph
Adil
Julian
Lounis
Jasmina
Tomke
Glenn
Tom
Anna
Jara
Marion
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2001
1997
1997
1995
1998
1999
1998
1999
1997
2001
1998
1999
1998
1998
1995
1997
2004
2001
2001
1996
1998
1998
1998
1999
2001
1950 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1957 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1963 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1963 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1995 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1957 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1999 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2001 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1997 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1999 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2002 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1997 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2001 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1999 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1997 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1996 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1998 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2004 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1999 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1969 LG Kreis Ahrweiler

SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SpVgg 04/13 Burgbrohl
SV Westum

SV Westum

SV Westum

SV Westum

SV Westum

SV Westum

SV Westum

SV Westum

TuS Ahrweiler

TuS Ahrweiler

TuS Ahrweiler

TuS Ahrweiler

TuS Ahrweiler

TuS Ahrweiler

TuS Ahrweiler

TuS Ahrweiler

TuS Ahrweiler

TuS Ahrweiler

TuS Ahrweiler

TuS Ahrweiler

1000
1500
1500
1500
1500
1000
1500
1000
1500
1000
1500
1000
1500
1500
1500
1500

500
1000
1000
1500
1500
1500
1500
1000
1000
3565
3565
3565
6390
1500
6390
1000
1000
1500
1000
1000
1500
1000
1000
1500
1500
1500

500
1000
6390



0] Buchwaldt
Buchwaldt
4 Casar

e8] Dresen
%3 Dresen
) Drews

[¢) Drews
Eller

O] Eller

ol Frie

(8] Frie

(Ml Gies

(W4 Glasner

(/4 Groine
(6] Hohr
(1§} Jahner
(44 Jahner
(e} Jahner
(] Jahner
(i1 Jahner
(MKW Jahner
(§VA Jahr

113 RElS

(NEY Jeandrée
(KB Jeandrée
(K[ Jonen
(NI4 Kasper
(KK Kolberg
(KBl Kolberg
(PAl] Kolberg
Kolberg
(¥¥4 Kolberg
(VX1 Kolberg
(P24 Kvas
(V&) Marmann
(V4] Maurer
127 Y
Wz Miiller
(2] Nohn
(K0l Ockenfels
Orthen
(KYA Orthen
(KK] Orthen
(RZY Pfennig

([08] Griesenbach

Nils

Nils
Lisanne
Katharina
Victoria
Christian
Anne
Pascal
Pascal
Laura
Georg
Simon
Mira
Kyra
Vanesse
Helmut
Madleina
Mariele
Julius
Andreas
Gabriele
Andreas
Michael
Simon
Julien
Julien
Max
Nina
Maijtie
Lennert
Swantje
Jan

Jan
Swantje
Simon
Maja
Jannik
Luca
Lea
Alexander
Lena
Paula
Hannah
Heike
Lukas

3
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1994 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1994 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2001 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1999 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1997 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1999 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2000 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1994 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1994 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2000 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1966 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1998 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1997 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2001 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1997 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1947 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2000 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1996 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1995 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1964 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1959 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1964 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1952 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1984 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1994 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1994 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2003 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1998 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1999 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1998 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1959 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1992 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1992 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1959 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1997 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1999 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2000 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2002 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1998 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1997 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2003 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2001 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1999 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1967 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1995 LG Kreis Ahrweiler

TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler

1500
6390
1000
1000
1500
1000
1000
1500
6390
1000
6390
1500
1500
1000
1500
3565
1000
1500
1500
3565
6390
6390
3565
6390
1500
6390

500
1500
1000
1500
1500
3565
6390
6390
1500
1000
1000
1000
1500
1500

500
1000
1000
6390
1500



Pischel
(K[§] Reinhard
{K¥ Reinhard
(Kt Reinhard
(K] Reinhard
(It Rollwagen
Rudolf
(E¥4 Schenke
(%] Schenke
(LYY Schenke
(% Schneider
(%] Schneider
(EY4 Schneider
(L% Schneider
() Schraa
(kU] Schraa
(XNl Schiiller
(kYA Steinert
(BR] Steinert
(B2 Thewes
(k5] Thewes
(6] Thielke
(YA Thielke
(k1] Uerschels
(k1] Uhren
()] Uhren

(6] Weingartner

6te] Wittpohl
([58¢] Wollbrecht
(4] Wollbrecht

(W4l Diederich
178 L]
179 L]l

v. Schlichting
(674 v. Schlichting

Christopher
Pauline
Luise
Kristina
Kristina
Lars
Cedric
Leon
Tabea
Sabine
Nehle
Marvin
Velia
Birgit
Janina
Janina
Manuel
Svenja
Annika
Carsten
Carsten
Marcel
Pascal
Florian
Gerd
Gerd
Joshua
Joshua
Nils
Manfred
Manfred
Maik
Fabian
Fabian
Kristian
Kristina
Tokessa
Anja
Tamina
Anja
Aylin

Ali
Ann-Christin
Natalie
Benita
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1998 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2003 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2000 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1970 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1970 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2000 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1999 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2000 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1995 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1968 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2000 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1996 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1998 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1964 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1993 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1993 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1997 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2002 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2000 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1969 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1969 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2003 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2000 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1997 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1964 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1964 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1994 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1994 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1997 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1947 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1947 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1999 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1993 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1993 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1999 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1996 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2000 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1969 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1995 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1969 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2002

2002

2003

2004

2000

TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
TuS Ahrweiler
Tus Nieder-Ober-Weiler
Tus Nieder-Ober-Weiler
Tus Nieder-Ober-Weiler
Tus Nieder-Ober-Weiler
Tus Nieder-Ober-Weiler

1500

500
1000
1500
6390
1000
1000
1000
1500
6390
1000
1500
1500
6390
1500
6390
1500
1000
1000
3565
6390

500
1000
1500
3565
6390
1500
6390
1500
3565
6390
1000
3565
6390
1000
1500
1000
1500
1500
6390
1000
1000

500

500
1000



(] Gilles
Gilles
(k¥4 Heuft
(BX] Heuft
(k73 Konig
(k5] Kopp
(k{§ Kopp
(Y4 Miinz
188 I\lelgly

Ackermann
(VA Christl
(K] Cocker
(/4 Cocker
(BK) Fischer
(B[] Hain

(°ra Halel
(BL] Insel
Insel

200 &
Kochems
pAYA Kochems
PIR] Kree

P23 Menrath
IR Ockenfels

PA] Schnause
il Schneider
pAIVl Schneider
VAN Schiitz
yAVA Schiitz
PAR] Schiitz
yAF:Y Schiitz
VAR Stein

yAlY] Stein

YAVE Steinmann
pAR] v. Sanden

(k%] Radermacher
(*lt] Radermacher

P8 Schackmann

Sarah
Simon
Gina
Jona
Anna
Luisa
Theresa
Rene
Janick
Jan

Lisa
Vivian
Vivien
Lawrence
Kenton
Lieselotte
Sofie
Thomas
Anna

Nils
Nadja
Julian
Fabian
Lukas
Matthias
Hildegard

Sarah
Anna
Luca-Maria
Mica
Laurenz
Mechthild
Robert
Franz-Josef
Karl Philipp
Tom Felix
Erik

Nils
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2001
1999
2003
2000
2003
2005
2002
2001
2001
2003
2001

1998 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2001 LG Kreis Ahrweiler

1999 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1992 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1943 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1998 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1999 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2001 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1999 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1999 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2001 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1997 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2000 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1993 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1941 LG Kreis Ahrweiler

1996 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1998 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2001 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2002 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1997 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1959 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1994 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
1948 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2000 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2001 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2000 LG Kreis Ahrweiler
2002 LG Kreis Ahrweiler

Tus Nieder-Ober-Weiler
Tus Nieder-Ober-Weiler
Tus Nieder-Ober-Weiler
Tus Nieder-Ober-Weiler
Tus Nieder-Ober-Weiler
Tus Nieder-Ober-Weiler
Tus Nieder-Ober-Weiler
Tus Nieder-Ober-Weiler
Tus Nieder-Ober-Weiler
Tus Nieder-Ober-Weiler
Tus Nieder-Ober-Weiler
TuWi Adenau

TV Sinzig

TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig

TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig
TV Sinzig

1000
1000

500
1000

500

500
1000
1000
1000

500
1000
1500
1000
1000
3565
1500
1500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1500
1000
1500
1500

1500
1500
1000
1000
1500
1500
1500
3565
1000
1000
1000
1000



